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CunbdoHHanA BaKyymHasn Npucocka (Kpyrnaa) ana oyeHb AMHAMUYHOrO NepemelLeHua rMagkux 1M MaciaHUCTbIX
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Pasmep: 60

Martepuan BaKyyMHOM Npucocku: Hutpun-kayuyk NBR

TBepaoctb maTtepuana [A no LWopy]: 60 Shore A

maTtepuan Hunnena: ANOMUHUIA
CoeanHeHune: M14x1.5-AG

Konuuectso roppos: 1,5
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MprmeyaHue: [lonycTMmble AONYCKM pa3MmepoB A/ AeTanei u3 anactomepa B coorsetctaum ¢ DIN ISO 3302-1 M3

TexHuYecKue XxapaKTepUCTUKU
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Cuna ypepanua (-600mbar)

Ycunue oTpbiBa

Ycunue caosura

Cwuna cagura MacnsaHas NOBEPXHOCTb

06bem

Paguyc KpmBoit (MUH) (BbINyKNOCTb)

[OunameTp 6ptoK (pekomeHayetca) d

Ceaxutecb ¢ KomnaHuel Schmalz

3HaueHune
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130N
145N
77N
28,80 cm?
65 mm

6 mm
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61,10 mm
M14x1.5-M
41,30 mm
12 mm

22 mm

14,50 mm
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Pazmep

MaTepuan BaKyyMHOM NPUCOCKK
TeepaocTb maTepuana [A no LWopy]
Bec

CeMeliCTBO NPOAYKTOB

Konnuyectso rodpos
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60

Hutpun-kaydyk NBR
60 Shore A

50,10 g

SAB

1,50

Note: Suction force: The specified suction forces are theoretical values at a vacuum of -0.6 bar and with a dry, smooth and flat workpiece surface - they

do not include a safety factor Lateral force: The specified lateral forces are values measured at a vacuum of -0.6 bar with a dry or oily, smooth, flat

workpiece surface. Depending on the workpiece surface and its quality, the actual values may deviate from these values Hose diameter: The

recommended hose diameter refers to a hose length of approx. 2 m
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